TRAIL DI VALLINFREDA

VALLINFREDA (RM) 7 Giugno 2015
km 13,500

wWWww.mariomoretti.it

Pos. ICI?VS\/ Cognome Nome Cat. IZ)C;: Societa Tempo [ Media
1 1 |[Romano Marco M35 Runners Team Colleferro 0.53.05| 355"
2 2 |D'Innocenti Marco M40 GMS Subiaco 0.53.35| 358"
3 3 |Nuccitelli Gianluca M45 Noi Pochi Intimi ASD 0.55.17| 4'05"
4 4 |Mancini Marco M45 1 |GMS Subiaco 0.57.19| 414"
5 5 |LoRe Corrado M40 1 [Noi Pochi Intimi ASD 0.57.36| 416"
6 6 |Soufyane El Fadil M35 1 |Runners Team Colleferro 0.57.49| 416"
7 7 |Furia Marco M45 2 |Atl. Carsoli 0.58.46| 421"
8 8 |Rossini Massimiliano M45 3 |Tibur Ecotrail 1.00.14| 427"
9 9 |D'Alimonti Fabio M23| 1 |Runners Avezzano 1.00.30| 428"
10 10 |[De Paolis Antonello M40 2 |Noi Pochi Intimi ASD 1.00.37| 4'29"
11 11 (Bruni Francesco M23 2 |Runners Team Colleferro 1.00.46| 4'30"
12 12 |(Tozzi lvan M40 3 |GMS Subiaco 1.00.51| 4'30"
13 | 13 [Prencipe Pasquale M23 | 3 |Vitamina running team 1.01.28] 433"
14 14 (Barbato Alberto M40 4 |Atletica Pomezia 1.01.51| 4'34"
15 15 [Baldassarre Gianni M23 4 |Podistica Luco dei marsi 1.02.14| 4'36"
16 16 |[Testa Maurizio M23 | 5 |Atl. Aurora Segni 1.02.28| 437"
17 17 |D'amico Bruno M40 | 5 |caffarella Team Roma 1.02.35| 4'38"
18 18 |Lauri Benedetto M40 | 6 [Beati gli ultimi 1.02.38| 4'38"
19 19 [Trombetta Roberto M45 4 |GMS Subiaco 1.02.42| 4'38"
20 1 |Gabriele Annalisa F40 Amatori Villa Pamphili 1.02.49| 4'39"
21 20 |Martellucci Enrico M35 2 |Cittaducale Runners Club 1.03.04| 4'40"
22 21 |Costantini Silvestro M50 1 |Podistica Solidarieta 1.03.11| 4'40"
23 22 |Di Stefano Dino M50 2 |Plus Ultra 1.03.14| 4'41"
24 23 |Anzi Giovanni M40 | 7 |LBM Sport Team 1.03.15| 441"
25 24 |Binnella Massimiliano M35 3 |Tivoli Marathon 1.03.17| 441"
26 25 |Tomei Riccardo M35| 4 |Atletica Tusculum RS 001 1.03.30| 442"
27 26 |Rencricca Marco M40 | 8 |[Tibur Runners 1.03.45| 443"
28 27 |Falcone Mario M50 [ 3 |Atl. Carsoli 1.04.29| 446"
29 28 |Belardini Gianluca M40 9 |Amatori Velletri 1.04.37| 447"
30 29 [Savina Fabio M50 [ 4 |Asd running san basilio 1.04.38| 447"
31 30 [Biancucci Francesco M40 [ 10 |Runners Team Colleferro 1.04.56| 448"
32 31 [Martella Massimo M45 | 5 [Tivoli Marathon 1.05.18| 4'50"
33 32 |laboni Giovanni M55 | 1 |Podistica Luco dei marsi 1.05.33| 451"
34 33 |Festuccia Giovanni M40 | 11 |Cittaducale Runners Club 1.05.38| 4'51"
35 34 |Petrucci Massimo M55 2 |Purosangue 1.05.52| 452"
36 35 |Gatti Andrea M45| 6 |Marathon Club Roma 1.05.59| 4'53"
37 36 |Giffi Gabriele M60| 1 |Runners Avezzano 1.06.05| 4'53"
38 37 |Decembrini Antonio M60 [ 2 [Tivoli Marathon 1.06.40| 4'56"
39 38 |Dioffizi Andrea M23 | 6 |[Tibur Runners 1.06.40| 4'56"
40 39 |Di stefano Davide M23 7 |Vitamina running team 1.06.41| 4'56"
41 | 40 |[Colletti Vincenzo M45 | 7 |Cittaducale Runners Club 1.07.38| 500"
42 41 |Mulazzi Gianni M55 3 |Asd running san basilio 1.07.42| 5'00"
43 42 |Silvioli Daniele M50 5 |LBM Sport Team 1.07.46| 501"
44 | 43 |Galanti Angelo M50 | 6 |caffarella Team Roma 1.07.53| 501"
45 44 |Colatosti Emiliano M40 [ 12 |Runners Team Colleferro 1.08.48| 5'05"
46 45 |Orofiamma Ludovico M23 | 8 |Asd Corri Alvito 1.08.48| 5'05"
47 46 |Cerioni Carlo M45 8 |GS Bancari Romani 1.08.52| 5'06"
48 47 |Loreti Paolo M45 9 |Vitamina running team 1.08.54| 5'06"
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Bretti
Petricca
Tozzi
Marinelli
Peruzzi
Galli

Lisci
Castellucci
Nicoletti
Morelli
Minicucci
Dionisi
Cataldi
Smolyar
Palombi
Pocetta
Del Ciello
De sanctis
Baldassarre
Massimiani
Ciccarella
Cuculo
Scarsella
Proli
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Micozzi
Serangeli
Zampala'
Cecchini
Proietti
Checchetelli
Luzzi
Micozzi
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Marozza
D'Alo’
Credentino
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Mariani
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Lisci
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Penta
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Tagliaferri
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Mostacci
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Castorina
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Lorenzo
Meri
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Alfonso
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Alessia
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Costantino
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Fabiola
Marco
Riccardo
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caffarella Team Roma
Podistica Luco dei marsi
GMS Subiaco

Vitamina running team
Tibur Runners

Genzano marathon
ACRS Outdoor Rieti
Marathon Club Roma
Genzano marathon
Atletica Tusculum RS 001
LBM Sport Team
Cittaducale Runners Club
Podistica 2007

GS Bancari Romani

Plus Ultra

Podistica Luco dei marsi
Road Runners Club Roma
Cat Sport Roma
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Plus Ultra

LBM Sport Team

Cat Sport Roma

Cat Sport Roma

Tibur Runners

Genzano marathon
A.S.D. Sportlacum
Amatori Velletri
Calcaterra Sport

Amatori Velletri

Am. Podistica Terni

UISP Rieti

Podistica 2007

Podistica 2007

Podistica 2007

Marathon Club Roma
Runners Team Colleferro
Running Evolution Colonna
Uisp Roma

Tibur Runners

Atletica Lagos dei Marsi
Atletica Tusculum RS 001
LBM Sport Team

ACRS Outdoor Rieti

Cat Sport Roma

UISP Rieti

Atletica Tusculum RS 001
LBM Sport Team
caffarella Team Roma
Runners Team Colleferro
caffarella Team Roma
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Beati gli ultimi

Parks Trail Promotion
Tibur Runners

Amatori Velletri

caffarella Team Roma
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Sabene
Vaccaro
Paluzzi
Cassanese
Settevendemmie
Mammozzetti
Prisco
Straccio
Tenaglia
Balzano
Serafin
Curcillo
Barsi
Rosolin
Frigeri
Maurizi
Mangin
Felicetti
Droghei
Piva
D'alessio
Meloni
Marsili
Ferranti
Donini
Ciccarella
Giannetti
Filesi
Castellano
Nomi
Manzoni
Mattei
Durante
Tiberi
Cardelli
Merico

La Gamma
Moccaldo
Mellozzi
Cardinale
Proli
Grasso
Provitina
Biaggetti
Aniceti
Baldi
Colangelo
Zappone
Cristiani
Aranci

Cinzia
Clara
Sandro
Luigi
Gaetano
Luigi
Francesco
Stefano
Fabrizio
Antonino
Ezio
Giuseppe
Roberto
Alberto stefano
Alessandro
Massimo
Nathalie
Maria
Valter
Gabriele
Alexio
Daniele
Felicetto
Patrizia
Gianluca
Giuseppe
Adelio
Maurizio
Vincenzo
Motoko
Antonella
Roberto
Mario
Roberto
Ottorino eliseo
Salvatore
Daniela
Rosario
Simona
Patrizia
Raniero
Angelo vincenzo
Daniela
Stefania
Giovanni
Carlo
Elvezia
Maria grazia
Fabrizio
Ferdinando

F40
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M55
M55
M65
M50
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M45
M50
M50
M55
M50
M65
M55
M55
F45
F40
M50
M45
M35
M23
M50
F55
M45
M65
M60
M60
M60
F45
F40
M55
M55
M45
M45
M50
F35
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F60
M50
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F45
F45
M60
M75
F35
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M55
M65
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Runners Team Colleferro
LBM Sport Team
Genzano marathon
Pfizer Italia Running Team
Podistica Luco dei marsi
caffarella Team Roma
Genzano marathon

LBM Sport Team

LBM Sport Team

LBM Sport Team

LBM Sport Team
caffarella Team Roma
caffarella Team Roma
LBM Sport Team
caffarella Team Roma
GS Bancari Romani

Cat Sport Roma

GS Bancari Romani
Runners Team Colleferro
LBM Sport Team

atletica rubinetterie
caffarella Team Roma
Road Runners Club Roma
Parks Trail Promotion
caffarella Team Roma
caffarella Team Roma
forhans team

Cat Sport Roma
caffarella Team Roma
LBM Sport Team

Beati gli ultimi

LBM Sport Team
Podistica Solidarieta
Beati gli ultimi

Runners Team Colleferro
Asd running san basilio
LBM Sport Team

LBM Sport Team

LBM Sport Team

Atletica Tusculum RS 001
Nordic Walking valle dell'Aniene
Corsa dei Santi

Atl. Centrale H2S
Podistica Luco dei marsi
LBM Sport Team

LBM Sport Team
Podistica Luco dei marsi
LBM Sport Team
caffarella Team Roma
Libero
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2.34.15
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